

RAMAH CREEK SEWER INTERCEPTOR Bid Schedule CMU Project No. 823-11-560 Bid Opening: March 12, 2015 2:00 PM			R.H. PRICE, INC. Matthews, NC NC License #23401		SANDERS UTILITY Charlotte, NC NC License # 39394			BRS, INC. Richfield, NC NC License #20414		STATE UTILITY Monroe, NC NC License #17793			DEVERE CONSTRUCTION Alpine, MI NC License #46097			DELLINGER, INC Monroe, NC NC License #5992		
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Extended Cost	Bid Amount	Unit Price	Extended Cost
J	ANTISEEP COLLARS																	
J1	30-INCH PIPE	16	EA	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 11,680.00		\$ 450.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 14,400.00		\$ 2,250.00	\$ 36,000.00		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 24,000.00
J2	24-INCH PIPE	4	EA	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,800.00		\$ 450.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 3,200.00		\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8,800.00		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00
J3	18-INCH PIPE	2	EA	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00		\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 1,400.00		\$ 2,150.00	\$ 4,300.00		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
K	CCTV OF SEWERS	26897	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 53,794.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 32,276.40		\$ 1.10	\$ 29,586.70	\$ 4.50	\$ 121,036.50		\$ 3.00	\$ 80,691.00		\$ 1.50	\$ 40,345.50
L	ORANGE CONSTRUCTION FENCE	400	LF	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00		\$ 1.20	\$ 480.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00		\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00		\$ 2.00	\$ 800.00
M	MISCELLANEOUS RESTORATION																	
M1	FENCE	800	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,000.00		\$ 10.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,000.00		\$ 25.00	\$ 20,000.00		\$ 21.00	\$ 16,800.00
N	CORROSION CONTROL																	
N1	PLANTATION PIPELINE CROSSING (APPROXIMATE STA 18+94 TO 41+52)	1	LS	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 40,137.00	\$ 40,137.00		\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 28,000.00		\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00		\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00
N2	COLONIAL PIPELINE CROSSING (APPROXIMATE STA 100+88 TO 120+51)	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 62,273.00	\$ 62,273.00		\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00		\$ 110,000.00	\$ 110,000.00		\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
O	CONTINGENT WORK																	
O1	MISCELLANEOUS EXCAVATION (MINIMUM \$5/CY)	500	CY	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 3,750.00		\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ 5.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00
O2	SPECIAL BACKFILL (MINIMUM \$10/CY)	500	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00		\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 25,000.00		\$ 23.00	\$ 11,500.00		\$ 20.00	\$ 10,000.00
O3	EXCAVATION/STABILIZATION BELOW SUBGRADE (MINIMUM \$15/CY)	200	CY	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 7,000.00		\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00		\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00		\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00
P	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 135,005.36	\$ 135,005.36		\$ 139,000.00	\$ 139,000.00	\$ 146,000.00	\$ 146,000.00		\$ 148,340.01	\$ 148,340.01	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00
Q	CONTINGENCY ALLOWANCE	1	LS	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00		\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00		\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00		\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00
	TOTAL BID - RAMAH CREEK SEWER INTERCEPTOR				\$ 6,696,424.50		\$ 7,246,505.76	\$ 7,110,273.76		\$ 7,276,081.45		\$ 7,552,156.50	\$ 7,554,046.50		\$ 7,790,340.51	\$ 7,791,743.00		\$ 8,620,830.50
PVC Pipe Manufacturer:				Diamond / National		Diamond/National			Diamond/National		Diamond/National			National			North American	
DIP Manufacturer:				US Pipe		US Pipe			US Pipe / American		US Pipe			American			American	

 corrections made

I hereby certify that the above tabulation is a correct tabulation of the bids received on March 12, 2015 Charles E. Shue



March 18, 2015